Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jacob Phillips - (820466) - United Bristol Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.40
1:09.00
1:09.07
1:10.75
1:11.42
1:13.33
1:13.41
1:14.03

1:14.96

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:07.40
1:09.00
1:09.07
1:10.75
1:11.42
1:13.41
1:14.96
1:13.33

1:14.03

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

294
274
273
254
247
228
227
222
214

WA Pts
294
274
273
254
247
227
214
228
222

Round

Round

F

Date

20/11/16
09/04/16
14/02/16
05/12/15
22/11/15
18/10/14
08/03/15
25/05/14
23/11/14

Date

20/11/16
09/04/16
14/02/16
05/12/15
22/11/15
08/03/15
23/11/14
18/10/14
25/05/14

Meet

United Bristol Autumn Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucester City Spring Level 2

Gloucester County ASA Championships

Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet
United Bristol Autumn L3 Open Meet

Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucestershire County Championships

Southwold SC May Meet

United Bristol Autumn L3 Open Meet

Meet

United Bristol Autumn Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucester City Spring Level 2

Gloucester County ASA Championships

Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet
United Bristol Autumn L3 Open Meet
Gloucestershire County Championships

United Bristol Autumn L3 Open Meet

Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet

Southwold SC May Meet

Venue

Horfield

Gloucester
Gloucester

Weston Super Mare
Bristol

Gloucester
Gloucester

Weston super Mere

Bristol

Venue

Horfield

Gloucester
Gloucester

Weston Super Mare
Bristol

Gloucester

Bristol

Gloucester

Weston super Mere

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bristol Pen 3
Utd Bristol 2
Bristol Pen 2
Bristol Pen 3
Bristol Pen 3
3
2
Bristol Nor 3
3

Club Swam Under Level

Bristol Pen 3
Utd Bristol 2
Bristol Pen 2
Bristol Pen 3
Bristol Pen 3
2
3
3
Bristol Nor 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



