Jacob Phillips - (820466) - United Bristol Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.40	294	F	20/11/16	United Bristol Autumn Level 3 Open Meet	Horfield	Bristol Pen	3
1:09.00	274	F	09/04/16	Gloucester City Spring Level 2	Gloucester	Utd Bristol	2
1:09.07	273	F	14/02/16	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Bristol Pen	2
1:10.75	254	F	05/12/15	Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Bristol Pen	3
1:11.42	247	F	22/11/15	United Bristol Autumn L3 Open Meet	Bristol	Bristol Pen	3
1:13.33	228	F	18/10/14	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
1:13.41	227	F	08/03/15	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester		2
1:14.03	222	F	25/05/14	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston super Mere	Bristol Nor	3
1:14.96	214	F	23/11/14	United Bristol Autumn L3 Open Meet	Bristol		3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.40	294	F	20/11/16	United Bristol Autumn Level 3 Open Meet	Horfield	Bristol Pen	3
1:09.00	274	F	09/04/16	Gloucester City Spring Level 2	Gloucester	Utd Bristol	2
1:09.07	273	F	14/02/16	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Bristol Pen	2
1:10.75	254	F	05/12/15	Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Bristol Pen	3
1:11.42	247	F	22/11/15	United Bristol Autumn L3 Open Meet	Bristol	Bristol Pen	3
1:13.41	227	F	08/03/15	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester		2
1:14.96	214	F	23/11/14	United Bristol Autumn L3 Open Meet	Bristol		3
1:13.33	228	F	18/10/14	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
1:14.03	222	F	25/05/14	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston super Mere	Bristol Nor	3